SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No. 31480/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-09-2021 in WPL No. 13138/2021 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

ADDITIONAL/JOINT/DEPUTY/ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX/INCOME TAX OFFICER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARULL ISHARANI

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.161249/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.161251/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date: 11-11-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG

Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.

Mr. Navanjay Mahapatra, Adv.

Ms. Monica Benjamin, Adv.

Mr. Naman Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No.4906/2022.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR